County Percentage Shares Adopted by the Social Services Estimating Conference on May 24, 2024

County Name

Total Weight FY23-24

Total Weight FY24-25

FY24-25 County Share

ALACHUA
BAKER

BAY
BRADFORD
BREVARD
BROWARD
CALHOUN
CHARLOTTE
CITRUS
CLAY
COLLIER
COLUMBIA

DADE (MIAMI-DADE)

DESOTO
DIXIE
DUVAL
ESCAMBIA
FLAGLER
FRANKLIN
GADSDEN
GILCHRIST
GLADES
GULF
HAMILTON
HARDEE
HENDRY
HERNANDO
HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON
JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY
LIBERTY
MADISON
MANATEE
MARION
MARTIN
MONROE

1.007%
0.148%
0.863%
0.147%
2.270%
8.499%
0.077%
0.597%
0.698%
0.879%
1.198%
0.433%

17.349%

0.193%
0.109%
5.156%
1.573%
0.450%
0.053%
0.274%
0.098%
0.026%
0.062%
0.087%
0.192%
0.327%
1.005%
0.569%
7.411%
0.118%
0.567%
0.270%
0.061%
0.036%
1.572%
3.359%
1.049%
0.242%
0.039%
0.107%
1.458%
1.985%
0.431%
0.266%

1.017%
0.147%
0.864%
0.150%
2.254%
8.593%
0.080%
0.585%
0.715%
0.861%
1.131%
0.453%
17.140%
0.196%
0.112%
5.222%
1.584%
0.444%
0.054%
0.286%
0.102%
0.028%
0.062%
0.089%
0.189%
0.333%
0.993%
0.605%
7.305%
0.122%
0.567%
0.277%
0.069%
0.037%
1.575%
3.320%
1.126%
0.254%
0.040%
0.112%
1.420%
2.062%
0.420%
0.245%

RV Vol Vo SR Vo S Vo S Vo SR, Vo S Vo S Vo SRR W S V0 SR Vo SRR Vo S V0 SE V0 SRR W S 0 SR Vo SR Vo SRR W S V0 SR V0 SR, V0 S V0 SE U0 "R W0 S U/ SR Vo T, U S V0 SE V0 SR W S, U SE V0 S V0 SR W S V0 R V0 S, 0 SR V0 S V0 SR, W SR V0 SRR W

3,737,871
538,664
3,174,105
550,409
8,281,167
31,569,475
295,394
2,150,742
2,627,303
3,164,739
4,153,941
1,662,974
62,970,680
720,599
410,235
19,185,953
5,818,910
1,631,269
200,205
1,050,230
376,152
102,559
227,994
326,407
696,187
1,225,179
3,649,437
2,223,593
26,838,103
447,313
2,083,419
1,016,453
252,022
134,110
5,787,974
12,197,058
4,138,741
932,702
146,622
410,773
5,215,456
7,576,766
1,544,524
900,384



County Percentage Shares Adopted by the Social Services Estimating Conference on May 24, 2024

County Name

Total Weight FY23-24

Total Weight FY24-25

FY24-25 County Share

NASSAU 0.285% 0.278% S 1,020,292
OKALOOSA 0.724% 0.688% S 2,526,356
OKEECHOBEE 0.266% 0.258% S 946,136
ORANGE 6.702% 6.651% S 24,434,418
OSCEOLA 2.620% 2.556% $ 9,389,433
PALM BEACH 5.884% 6.037% S 22,181,731
PASCO 2.452% 2.458% S 9,029,632
PINELLAS 3.349% 3.305% S 12,143,860
POLK 4.488% 4.636% S 17,033,599
PUTNAM 0.520% 0.533% S 1,959,442
SAINT JOHNS 0.557% 0.551% S 2,024,847
SAINT LUCIE 1.683% 1.752% $ 6,435,492
SANTA ROSA 0.619% 0.601% S 2,206,244
SARASOTA 1.201% 1.165% $ 4,280,758
SEMINOLE 1.526% 1.486% S 5,460,415
SUMTER 0.287% 0.292% S 1,073,797
SUWANNEE 0.284% 0.286% S 1,050,768
TAYLOR 0.131% 0.136% S 500,128
UNION 0.068% 0.068% S 248,721
VOLUSIA 2.514% 2.503% S 9,197,595
WAKULLA 0.110% 0.112% S 410,389
WALTON 0.282% 0.269% S 989,739
WASHINGTON 0.140% 0.139% S 511,413
TOTAL 100.000% 100.000% S 367,400,000
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